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Classic Brioches

Whole Wheat Brioche

Vegan Brioche

Krapfen

Other Proposals

* * For any information on substances and allergens
contact the staff on duty

€ 1,50
€ 1,70
€ 1,70
€ 1,70
€ 1,70

€ 1,70
€ 1,70
€ 1,70

€ 1,80

€ 1,60

€ 1,60

€ 1,60

€ 1,60

€ 1,60
€ 1,80

Empty

Custard

Jam

Chocolate

White chocolate

Pistachio

Empty

Mixed Berries

Cereals and Orange Jam

Honey

Empty

Vegan Chocolate Dumpling

Mixed Berries Roll

Custard / Chocolate / Jam

Doughnut
Empty / Custard / Chocolate



Roses Brioches

Nest with Mixed Berries

Kranz

Roll

Pain au Chocolat Bicolor

Danish bicolour pastry with Fruit

Cooked Custard Braid

Cream and Apple Square-shaped Pastry

Apple Dumpling

Soft Sweet Bun

Maritozzo / Sweet Bun With Whipped Cream

Rice Pudding Pastry

Mu�n

Bread, Butter and Jam

€ 1,90

€ 1,90

€ 1,90

€ 1,90

€ 1,90

€ 1,90

da € 1,90

€ 2,00

€ 2,00

€ 2,20

€ 2,30
€ 2,30
€ 2,50

€ 2,50

€ 4,50

€ 1,60

Chocolate Chips / Raisins

Custard / Chocolate

Classic

Chocolate

Pistacchio

Chocolate / Vanilla



Mignon Pastry

Single Portion

Sliced Cake

Biscuits

Cookies

Macarons

Large Biscuits

Small Baba (leavened Rum cake)

€ 1,50

€ 1,70

€ 1,70

€ 1,80

€ 2,00

€ 0,80

€ 6,80

da € 3,50

Chocolate / Jam / Pistachio



Manhattan

Norway

Pavòn

Maple Syrup

Maple Syrup, Strawberries, Banana
and Chocolate Chips

Banana and Nutella

Maple Syrup and Fresh Blueberries

SALTY

SWEET

€ 11,50

€ 13,00

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 8,00

€ 10,50

€ 6,50

Baked ham, cream cheese, crispy bacon and chives

Smoked salmon, cream cheese and chives

Cream cheese sauce with basil, fresh mozzarella, grilled courgettes,

crushed pistachios and sweet and sour pistachio sauce

Cover charge € 1,00



Pancake base

+ Maple syrup

+ Banana

+ Strawberry

+ Coconut Shavings

+ Nutella

+ White Chocolate

+ Chocolate Chips

+ Red Fruits

+ Whipped Cream

+ Avocado

+ Fresh Mozzarella

+ Various cured meats

+ Butter

+ Jam

Make your favourite pancake!

€ 5,50

€ 1,50

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

€ 1,50

€ 1,50

€ 1,50

€ 1,50

€ 1,00

€ 3,00

€ 1,50

€ 2,00

€ 2,00

Blueberry / Raspberry / Berries / Apricot



€ 3,30

€ 3,30

€ 3,70

€ 3,50

€ 3,30

€ 3,30

€ 1,80

€ 3,70

Lemon pie*
Gluten-free

Hazelnut and Chocolate Cake*
Gluten-Free / Lactose-Free

Brownies with Chocolate and Hazelnuts*
Gluten-Free / Lactose-Free

Buckwheat and Berries Cake*
Gluten-Free / Lactose-Free

Sbrisolona / Crumble Cake*
Gluten-free

Mu�n with Chocolate and Berries*
Gluten-free

Jam Tart*
Gluten-free

Mixed Berries Tart*

*Suitable for gluten intolerant but not celiac

Gluten-Free / Lactose-Free



€ 5,00

€ 6,50

+ € 1,00

+ € 1,00

+ € 1,00

+ € 1,50

+ € 3,00

+ € 2,00

Milk

Make them tastier! Make them tastier! 

* Chocolate Chips

* Fresh red fruits

* Strawberries

* Banana

* Honey

* Maple Syrup

Yoghurt



*Upon reservation

Salty Mini Brioche

Salty Brioche

Mixed bites

Sandwich

American Toast

Stu�ed Focaccia

Mixed Savoury Snacks

Pizza

Cold cuts and cheese boards*

Gourmet Panettone*

€ 1,80

€ 3,50

from € 1,80

 € 3,50

from € 4,50

from € 0,70

from € 3,50

from € 13,50

€ 3,80

€ 45,00



Green salad, tuna, carrots, fresh mozzarella,

cherry tomatoes, corn, olives and white beans

Green salad, baby lettuce, shrimps, avocado,

cherry tomatoes, fresh mozzarella and corn

Fresh mozzarella, grilled courgettes and raw ham

Cous cous, courgettes, aubergines and carrots

Quinoa with seasonal vegetables

Venere rice, shrimps, chicken, carrots and peas

Rich

Exotic

Italian

Green

Veggie

Venus

€ 11,00

€ 9,50

€ 9,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,50

*Cover charge € 1,00



Espresso

Deca�einated co�ee

Ca�è Corretto 

Ca�è

Classic

Soy Cappuccino

Deca�einated 

Cappuccino

Classic

Deca�einated 

Latte Macchiato

Small cup

Large cup

Ginseng

Small cup

Large cup

Barley co�ee

0.5 lt bottle

Glass

Water

Fruit juice 200 ml

Orange Juice

Soft Drink

Bottle of Beer 0,33 cl

Craft Beer 0.33 cl

Macchiatone

Marocchino

Glass of milk

€ 1,20
€ 1,40
€ 2,00

€ 1,90
€ 2,30

€ 2,30
€ 2,50

€ 1,60

€ 1,50

€ 1,50

€ 1,50

€ 1,50
€ 0,50

€ 3,00

€ 4,20

€ 3,20

€ 3,50

€ 5,00

€ 2,00

€ 2,00

€ 1,80

€ 2,10



Custoza

Lugana

Pinot Grigio

Prosecco

Franciacorta

Valpolicella

Merlot Corvina Rosso

Kiwi, apple, pineapple

Glass of wine

Anti Age

EXTRACTED JUICES

SMOOTHIES

Orange, carrot, apple, ginger

Energy

Carrot, apple, celery

Tonic

Kiwi, apple, pear

Detox

Ginger, carrot, apple, celery

No Stress

Lime, orange, carrot, apple

Fresh

Milk, strawberry, raspberry and blueberry

Red

Milk and banana

White

Yoghurt, apple, pear and kiwi

Green

Yoghurt, pineapple, pear and honey

Yellow

€ 3,50

€ 3,50

€ 4,00

 € 4,60

 € 4,60

 € 4,60

 € 4,60

 € 4,60

 € 4,60

 € 5,00

 € 5,00

 € 5,00

 € 5,00

€ 4,00

€ 4,50
€ 6,50

€ 5,00

Bitter / Grappa / Whiskey from € 3,50



Alcoholic Pavòn € 7,50

€ 6,50

€ 6,50

€ 6,50

€ 6,50

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

€ 7,00

€ 5,00

Passion fruit, Aperol, ginger, pineapple extract, Prosecco

Spritz Campari
Campari, Prosecco, soda water

Spritz Aperol
Aperol, Prosecco, soda water

Spritz Veronese
Lugana, soda water

Venetian Spritz
Select, Prosecco, soda water

Hugo
Prosecco, elderberry syrup, squeezed lime, soda water, mint

Americano
Vermouth Cocchi Torino, Bitter Campari, soda water

Negroni
Vermouth Cocchi Torino, Bitter Campari, Tanqueray Gin

Negroni Sbagliato
Vermouth Cocchi Torino, bitter Campari, Prosecco

Garibaldi
Orange extract, Bitter Campari



€ 7,00

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

Tequila Sunrise
Orange juice, White Tequila, grenadine syrup

St Germain
Green apple extract, jasmine green tea, elderflower

Mojito
Rum, mint, lime, sugar, soda water

Caipirinha € 7,50
Lime, sugar, Cachaca, soda water

Caipiroska Strawberry € 7,50
Vodka, lime, strawberries, sugar, soda water

Cuba Libre € 7,50
Lime, sugar, Dark Rum, Cola

Gin Lemon € 7,00

Gin Tonic € 7,00



Non-alcoholic Pavòn € 7,00

€ 6,50

€ 6,50

€ 6,50

Passion fruit, pineapple extract, ginger, gingerino

Fresh
Green apple centrifuge, elderberry syrup,

squeezed lime, green jasmine tea

Virgin Mojito
Lime, sugar, mint, sprite

Dolcezza
Orange, pineapple, gingerino, passion fruit syrup



1 Breakfast Lemon Tea € 3,80

€ 3,80

€ 3,80

€ 3,80

€ 3,80

€ 3,80

With lemon balm extract.

Start your day well with a tea that contains the fresh energy

of lemons and the relaxing virtues of lemon balm.

2 Peach Tea
With linden extract.

A refreshing and tasty break with the soft and

sweet pleasure of the juiciest peaches and

the sweet well-being of linden.

5 Green Forest Fruit Tea
With elderberry extract.

Rediscover the taste of the fresh foliage of the forest.

A break of thirst-quenching vitality, with the

purifying action of elderberry.

6 Green Lemon Tea
With guarana extract.

Thanks to lemon and guarana, rediscover the freshness

and energy that you were missing.

7 Green Mint Tea
With chamomile, thyme and anise extract. 

CWhat more could you ask from a fresh break?

Mint is a subtle pleasure that leaves its mark.

The other essences give calm and well-being.

8 Green Peach Tea
With stevia, no added sugars.

The right tea for those looking for a cool break and

relaxing pleasure; without added sugar, sweetened with stevia



€ 3,80

€ 3,80

9 Wildberries Infusion
With hibiscus and blueberry extract. 

Awaken from the torpor and discover the pleasure of passion.

Red like the most precious fruits, forest rubies

that give a sweet vitality.

10 Tropical Infusion
With pineapple extract.

Distant and exotic flavours in this thirst-quenching infusion

giving lightness thanks to pineapple's beneficial properties.



€ 3,80

€ 3,80

€ 3,80

€ 3,80

€ 3,80

€ 3,80

€ 3,80

€ 3,80

Classic Tea

31 London Prince
Blend of organic black teas with an energetic

taste to give a boost to your day.

33 Apple Witch Tea
Blend of black tea flavored apple:

to find a moment of pleasant well-being.

34 Assam
The black tea par excellence, strong taste and decided,

ideal to enjoy in the morning.

35  Orange Pekoe
Black tea of Chinese origin among the most valuable

in the world and with numerous beneficial properties.

36 Indian Spirit Tea
Spicy black tea of Indian origin, an excellent ally

to improve concentration and memory.

42 Emperor Fruit Tea
Black tea that gives energy and fights aging

thanks to the properties of almond.

37 Oolong

Green Tea

The most sophisticated of oriental green teas,

a valuable source of antioxidants and calcium.

38 Energy Drops
Green tea energizing and refreshing

thanks to the presence of ginseng and lemon peel.



€ 3,8040 White Flower
There is no tea in the world more refined than white tea,

a delicate blend that gives relaxation and well-being.

€ 3,8041 Green Tangerine
Blend of green tea of Argentinian origin with a

citrus taste and low ca�eine.

€ 3,8049  Earl Grey
Organic bergamot green tea with a tropical taste

thanks to the pineapple.

€ 3,8050 Flower Garden
Green tea with vanilla and jasmine, great as a soothing,

floral taste and aphrodisiac.

€ 3,80

€ 3,80

38 Ray of light

Herbal Teas

Citrus tea, purifying and detoxifying thanks to

lemon, ginger and mallow.

45 Night Flowers
Tea with chamomile flowers, helps to relax

and facilitates digestion.

€ 3,8046 Green Emerald
Mint tea that gives freshness and energy.

€ 3,8051 Regularity
Herbal tea with a spring taste of rosehip,

karcadè, chamomile and orange blossom.

€ 3,8052 Detox
Fresh herbal tea with an intense taste of fennel,

licorice, anise and mint. Ideal for purification.

€ 3,8053 Draining
Purifying and remineralizing tea based on apple,

citrus peel and karcadè.



€ 3,8043 Rooibos
Infusion of African origin with a naturally sweet taste,

free of ca�eine, rich in vitamin C.

€ 3,8044 Ibiscus Carcadè
Carcadè infusion, prepared with hibiscus flowers,

refreshing and detoxifying.

€ 3,8047 Yerba Mate
Tonic and stimulating infusion of mate herb native

to Argentina, naturally ca�eine-free.

€ 3,8048 Sweet Sensation
Mango and papaya infusion, regenerating thanks to the

presence of hibiscus, rose hips and elder.

€ 3,8054 Ginger and Lemon
Organic infusion with a citrus taste based on ginger,

lemon, carrot, myrtle and notes of green tea.

€ 3,8032 Forest Treasure

Infusion

Tasty red fruit infusion, rich in magnesium and potassium,

perfect for active people and athletes.



€ 3,801 1 Hot homemade chocolate 
Rich in fresh milk, it is a temptation

to which you can not say no.

€ 3,803 White*
Creamy and sweet at the right point, childrens' favorite!

€ 3,802 Fondant*
Strong and intense taste, for true chocolate lovers.

€ 3,804 Nuts*
Hazelnuts meet chocolate: a masterpiece of taste is born.

€ 3,806 Gianduia*
For those looking for authentic flavors like the

unique taste of gianduiotto.

€ 3,807 Mou*
The sweetness and softness of the mou in a

steaming cup of chocolate.

€ 3,809 Cocco*
An exotic taste where the freshness of coconut

marries the best chocolate.

€ 3,8010 Orange and Cinnamon
The energy of orange and the spicy touch of cinnamon

in an amazing chocolate.

€ 1,00Whipped Cream

*Also available as vegan or lactose free
ask the staff on duty



* In the absence of fresh product procurement, some products could 
be frozen at the origin

* We invite our customers to contact the staff to consult the allergen 
register, EU Regulation 1169/2011



www.pasticceriapavon.it

Learn more


